OxCERPC

rch in Palliative Care

Oxford Centre for Educatio

General Medicine for Palliative Care Physicians

Webinar - cPD Code: (8 credits -

in application)

Chairs: Dr Victoria Hedges and Dr Mary Miller

Thursday 30 January 2025

Friday 31 January 2025

09:20

09:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12.30

13:30

13:45

14:45

15:00

Welcome and Introduction

Gastroparesis and Medical
Management
Dr Dympna Waldron

Break

Antimicrobial update
Dr Jame McCrae

Break
Magnesium Disorders

Dr Rhian Touyz
Break

Neurology Smorgasbord
Dr Louise Wiblin

Wrap Up
Dr Victoria Hedges

End of Day 1

09:20

09:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:30

13:30

13:45

14:45

15:00

Welcome and Introduction

Psychiatry Update
Prof Liz Sampson

Break

Heart Failure and Current Management
Dr James Gamble

Break
COPD and high flow nasal oxygen
therapy

Dr Rob Halifax
Break

Ophthalmology Update
Ms Stella Hornby

Wrap Up
Dr Victoria Hedges

End of Day 2




Dr James Gamble: Consultant Cardiologist with a specialist interest in Heart Failure and Devices, Oxford
Dr Gamble will provide an update on heart failure management and include patients with severe heart
failure symptoms in the discussion.

Dr Robert Hallifax: Locum Consultant in Respiratory Medicine, Oxford

Dr Hallifax will discuss the latest management of chronic obstructive pulmonary disease. Dr Hallifax will
update us about the research trial in progress using high flow nasal oxygen therapy in patients with an
exacerbation of COPD.

Ms Stella Hornby: Consultant ophthalmologist, Oxford
Ms Hornby will identify ophthalmological concerns so that we are providing the best possible care for
palliative care patients.

Dr Jame McCrae: Locum Consultant AGM / Infectious Disease / Clinical Pharmacology, Oxford
Dr McCrae will expose the dogma, and advise about antibiotic use and antibiotic stewardship.

Professor Elizabeth Sampson: Professor of Liaison Psychiatry, Academic Centre for Healthy Ageing
Barts Health NHS Trust, Queen Mary University of London
Professor Sampson will provide an update on the assessment and care of patients with dementia.

Professor Rhian Touyz: Executive Director and Chief Scientific Officer, Chair in Medicine, McGill
University, Canada
Professor Touyz will discuss disorders of magnesium with a particular focus on hypomagnesemia.

Professor Dympna Waldron: Consultant palliative medicine, Galway University Hospital, Republic of
Ireland
Professor Waldron will provide an update on the management of gastroparesis.

Dr Louise Wiblin: Consultant Neurologist and Specialist in Movement Disorder, South Tees
Dr Wiblin will speak to matters neurological including the use of Duodopa in dying patients with
Parkinson’s disease.



