

General Medicine for Palliative Care Physicians

Webinar - CPD Code: (8 credits – in application)

Chairs: Dr Victoria Hedges and Dr Mary Miller

Thursday 30 January 2025		Friday 31 January 2025	
09:20	Welcome and Introduction	09:20	Welcome and Introduction
09:30	Gastroparesis and Medical Management Dr Dympna Waldron	09:30	Psychiatry Update Prof Liz Sampson
10:30	Break	10:30	Break
10:45	Antimicrobial update Dr Jame McCrae	10:45	Heart Failure and Current Management Dr James Gamble
11:45	Break	11:45	Break
12.30	Magnesium Disorders Dr Rhian Touyz	12:30	COPD and high flow nasal oxygen therapy Dr Rob Halifax
13:30	Break	13:30	Break
13:45	Neurology Smorgasbord Dr Louise Wiblin	13:45	Ophthalmology Update Ms Stella Hornby
14:45	Wrap Up Dr Victoria Hedges	14:45	Wrap Up Dr Victoria Hedges
15:00	End of Day 1	15:00	End of Day 2

Dr James Gamble: Consultant Cardiologist with a specialist interest in Heart Failure and Devices, Oxford Dr Gamble will provide an update on heart failure management and include patients with severe heart failure symptoms in the discussion.

Dr Robert Hallifax: Locum Consultant in Respiratory Medicine, Oxford

Dr Hallifax will discuss the latest management of chronic obstructive pulmonary disease. Dr Hallifax will update us about the research trial in progress using high flow nasal oxygen therapy in patients with an exacerbation of COPD.

Ms Stella Hornby: Consultant ophthalmologist, Oxford

Ms Hornby will identify ophthalmological concerns so that we are providing the best possible care for palliative care patients.

Dr Jame McCrae: Locum Consultant AGM / Infectious Disease / Clinical Pharmacology, Oxford Dr McCrae will expose the dogma, and advise about antibiotic use and antibiotic stewardship.

Professor Elizabeth Sampson: Professor of Liaison Psychiatry, Academic Centre for Healthy Ageing Barts Health NHS Trust, Queen Mary University of London

Professor Sampson will provide an update on the assessment and care of patients with dementia.

Professor Rhian Touyz: Executive Director and Chief Scientific Officer, Chair in Medicine, McGill University, Canada

Professor Touyz will discuss disorders of magnesium with a particular focus on hypomagnesemia.

Professor Dympna Waldron: Consultant palliative medicine, Galway University Hospital, Republic of Ireland

Professor Waldron will provide an update on the management of gastroparesis.

Dr Louise Wiblin: Consultant Neurologist and Specialist in Movement Disorder, South Tees Dr Wiblin will speak to matters neurological including the use of Duodopa in dying patients with Parkinson's disease.